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Link do produktu: https://sklep.fabryka-rolnika.pl/wiertlo-hss-do-metalu-40-10-szt-motive-p-8391.html

Opis produktu

Wiertto HSS do metalu 4.0 (10 szt.)

Motive

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

17,50 zt
14,23 zt
5902666000217
5902666000217
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